
Applicazio

ni Auto

CHEVR

OLET

CHEVRO

LET 

CRUZE 

(J300)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.7 D 2012/01 - 1686 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel LUD

1.7 TD 2013/11 - 1686 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTE

CHEVRO

LET 

CRUZE 2 

volumi 

/Coda 

spiovente 

(J305)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.7 D 2012/01 - 1686 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel LUD

1.7 TD 2013/08 - 1686 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTE

CHEVRO

LET 

CRUZE 

Station 

Wagon 

(J308)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.7 TD 2012/08 - 1686 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel LUD

1.7 TD 2013/11 - 1686 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTE

OPEL

OPEL 

ASTRA J 

(P10)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.3 CDTI 

(68)

2009/12 - 

2015/10

1248 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 13 DTE
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1.6 SIDI 

(68)

2012/12 - 

2015/10

1598 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina A 16 XHT

1.6 SIDI 

(68)

2012/12 - 

2015/10

1598 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 16 SHL

1.6 Turbo 

(68)

2009/12 - 

2015/10

1598 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina A 16 LET

1.6 Turbo 

4x4 (68)

2009/12 - 1598 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina A 16 LET

1.7 CDTI 

(68)

2009/09 - 

2015/10

1686 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTE

1.7 CDTI 

(68)

2009/09 - 

2015/10

1686 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTC

1.7 CDTI 

(68)

2009/09 - 

2015/10

1686 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTJ

1.7 CDTI 

(68)

2009/12 - 

2015/10

1686 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTR

1.7 CDTI 

(68)

2010/10 - 

2015/10

1686 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTL

1.7 CDTI 

(68)

2011/07 - 

2015/10

1686 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTS

1.7 CDTI 

(68)

2011/07 - 

2015/10

1686 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTF

OPEL 

ASTRA J 

GTC

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.6 (08) 2011/10 - 1598 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina A 16 LET

1.6 SIDI 

(08)

2012/12 - 1598 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina A 16 XHT

1.6 SIDI 

(08)

2012/12 - 1598 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 16 SHL

1.6 SIDI 

(08)

2013/07 - 1598 ccm 147 KW 200 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina A 16 SHT

1.6 SIDI 

(08)

2013/07 - 1598 ccm 147 KW 200 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 16 SHT

1.7 CDTI 

(08)

2011/10 - 

2015/10

1686 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTE

1.7 CDTI 

(08)

2011/10 - 

2015/10

1686 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTF

1.7 CDTI 

(08)

2011/10 - 

2015/10

1686 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTC

1.7 CDTI 

(08)

2011/10 - 

2015/10

1686 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTS

1.7 CDTI 

(08)

2011/10 - 

2015/10

1686 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTJ

OPEL 

ASTRA J 

Sports 

Tourer 

(P10)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore



1.3 CDTI 

(35)

2010/10 - 

2014/10

1248 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 13 DTE

1.6 SIDI 

(35)

2012/12 - 

2015/10

1598 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 16 SHL

1.6 SIDI 

(35)

2012/12 - 

2015/10

1598 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina A 16 XHT

1.6 Turbo 

(35)

2010/10 - 

2015/10

1598 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina A 16 LET

1.7 CDTI 

(35)

2010/10 - 

2015/10

1686 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTC

1.7 CDTI 

(35)

2010/10 - 

2015/10

1686 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTN

1.7 CDTI 

(35)

2010/10 - 

2015/10

1686 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTJ

1.7 CDTI 

(35)

2010/10 - 

2015/10

1686 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTL

1.7 CDTI 

(35)

2010/10 - 

2015/10

1686 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTF

1.7 CDTI 

(35)

2010/10 - 

2015/10

1686 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTR

1.7 CDTI 

(35)

2010/10 - 

2015/10

1686 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTE

1.7 CDTI 

(35)

2010/10 - 

2015/10

1686 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTS

OPEL 

ASTRA J 

Tre 

volumi

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.3 CDTI 

(69)

2012/06 - 

2015/10

1248 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 13 DTE

1.6 SIDI 

(69)

2012/12 - 

2016/10

1598 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina A 16 XHT

1.6 Turbo 

(69)

2012/06 - 

2013/10

1598 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina A 16 LET

1.7 CDTI 

(69)

2012/06 - 

2015/10

1686 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTF

1.7 CDTI 

(69)

2012/06 - 

2015/10

1686 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTC

1.7 CDTI 

(69)

2012/06 - 

2015/10

1686 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTS

1.7 CDTI 

(69)

2012/06 - 

2015/10

1686 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTJ

1.7 CDTI 

(69)

2012/06 - 

2015/10

1686 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTE

OPEL 

CASCAD

A (W13)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.6 2013/11 - 1598 ccm 147 KW 200 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 16 SHT

1.6 2013/11 - 1598 ccm 147 KW 200 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina A 16 SHT



1.6 SIDI 2013/03 - 1598 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina A 16 XHT

OPEL 

MERIVA 

B MPV / 

Space 

wagon 

(S10)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.3 CDTI 

(75)

2010/06 - 

2013/10

1248 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 13 DTC

1.3 CDTI 

(75)

2010/06 - 

2014/11

1248 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 13 DTE

1.7 CDTI 

(75)

2010/06 - 

2013/10

1686 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTS

1.7 CDTI 

(75)

2010/06 - 

2015/06

1686 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTC

1.7 CDTI 

(75)

2010/06 - 

2015/06

1686 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTI

1.7 CDTI 

(75)

2010/06 - 

2017/01

1686 ccm 74 KW 100 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DT

OPEL 

ZAFIRA 

TOURER 

C (P12)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.6 SIDI 

(75)

2012/12 - 1598 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina A 16 XHT

1.6 SIDI 

(75)

2013/07 - 1598 ccm 147 KW 200 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina A 16 SHT

VAUXH

ALL

VAUXHAL

L ASTRA 

GTC Mk 

VI (J)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.6 2011/10 - 1598 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina A 16 LET

1.6 SIDI 2013/09 - 1598 ccm 147 KW 200 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 16 SHT

1.6 SIDI 2013/09 - 1598 ccm 147 KW 200 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina A 16 SHT



VAUXHAL

L ASTRA 

Mk VI (J)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.3 CDTI 2009/12 - 1248 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 13 DTE

1.6 Turbo 2009/12 - 1598 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina A 16 LET

1.7 CDTi 2009/12 - 1686 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTR

VAUXHAL

L ASTRA 

Mk VI (J) 

(P10)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.7 CDTi 2009/12 - 1686 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTE

1.7 CDTi 2009/12 - 1686 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTC

1.7 CDTi 2009/12 - 1686 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTJ

1.7 CDTi 2011/06 - 1686 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTF

1.7 CDTi 2011/06 - 1686 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTS

VAUXHAL

L ASTRA 

Mk VI (J) 

GTC 

(P10)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.7 CDTi 2011/10 - 1686 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTE

1.7 CDTi 2011/10 - 1686 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTF

1.7 CDTi 2011/10 - 1686 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTC

1.7 CDTi 2011/10 - 1686 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTS

1.7 CDTi 2011/10 - 1686 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTJ

VAUXHAL

L ASTRA 

Mk VI (J) 

Station 

wagon

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.3 CDTi 2010/10 - 1248 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 13 DTE



1.6 Turbo 2010/10 - 1598 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina A 16 LET

1.7 CDTi 2010/10 - 1686 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTR

VAUXHAL

L ASTRA 

Mk VI (J) 

Station 

wagon 

(P10)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.7 CDTi 2010/10 - 1686 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTJ

1.7 CDTi 2010/10 - 1686 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTE

1.7 CDTi 2010/10 - 1686 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTC

1.7 CDTi 2011/06 - 

2014/05

1686 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTS

1.7 CDTi 2011/06 - 

2014/05

1686 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTF

VAUXHAL

L ASTRA 

Mk VI (J) 

Tre 

volumi

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.3 CDTI 2012/06 - 1248 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 13 DTE

1.6 Turbo 2012/06 - 1598 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina A 16 LET

VAUXHAL

L ASTRA 

Mk VI (J) 

Tre 

volumi 

(P10)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.7 CDTI 2012/06 - 1686 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTE

1.7 CDTI 2012/06 - 1686 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTC

1.7 CDTI 2012/06 - 1686 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTF

1.7 CDTI 2012/06 - 1686 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTJ

1.7 CDTI 2012/06 - 1686 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTS



VAUXHAL

L 

CASCAD

A 

Cabriolet

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.6 2013/02 - 1598 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina A 16 XHT

1.6 2013/11 - 1598 ccm 147 KW 200 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B 16 SHT

1.6 2013/11 - 1598 ccm 147 KW 200 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina A 16 SHT

VAUXHAL

L MERIVA 

Mk II (B)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.3 CDTi 2010/06 - 1248 ccm 70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 13 DTE

1.7 CDTI 2010/06 - 1686 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DT

VAUXHAL

L MERIVA 

Mk II (B) 

(S10)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.3 CDTI 2010/06 - 1248 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 13 DTC

1.7 CDTi 2010/06 - 1686 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTS

1.7 CDTi 2010/06 - 1686 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTI

1.7 CDTi 2010/06 - 1686 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel A 17 DTC


